Prepared b	y DYS					gs,		
Solicitation No.:		.: B-15-001-MF Contract No.: C-15-001-MF		lnc.		king d 19		
		SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449			HL Zumwalt Construction, Inc. 12354 FM 1560 N. Helotes, Texas 78023		Interstate Barricades & Markings, Inc. 5140 Gibbs Sprawl Road San Antonio, Texas 78219	
PROPOSAL:								
		Job # 15-010 3	3	Zum	HL Zum 1 He		iterstate 514(San A	
TIME &		2:00 P M		± ۲				
DATE:	T	February 11,	2015			<u> </u>		
Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
100.1	15	EA	Emergency Mobilization (48 Hour Response)	\$250.00	\$3,750.00	\$1,000.00	\$15,000.00	
100.2	20	EA	Small Project Mobilization (900 SF or less)	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	
104	250	CY	Street Excavation	\$3.50	\$875.00	\$35.00	\$8,750.00	
200	250	CY	Flexible Base (Compacted in Place)	\$15.00	\$3,750.00	\$45.00	\$11,250.00	
202.1	400	GAL	Prime Coat	\$1.00	\$400.00	\$10.95	\$4,380.00	
203.1	40000	GAL	Tack Coat	\$4.00	\$160,000.00	\$5.00	\$200,000.00	
204.1	5000	SY	One Course Surface Treatment	\$1.60	\$8,000.00	\$1.96	\$9,800.00	
205.3A	750	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement Type "C" (1" Compacted Depth)	\$6.00	\$4,500.00	\$16.55	\$12,412.50	
205.3B	20000	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement Type "C" (2" Compacted Depth)	\$6.00	\$120,000.00	\$21.83	\$436,600.00	
205.4A	400000	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement Type "D" (2" Compacted Depth)	\$13.50	\$5,400,000.00	\$16.47	\$6,588,000.00	
205.4B	10000	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement Type "D" (3" Compacted Depth)	\$12.00	\$120,000.00	\$21.83	\$218,300.00	
206	1000	CY	Asphalt Treated Base (Compacted in Place)	\$120.00	\$120,000.00	\$138.00	\$138,000.00	
207.1	25000	SY	Single Course Bituminous Slurry Seal	\$0.50	\$12,500.00	\$1.25	\$31,250.00	
208.2	25000	СҮ	Milling of Asphaltic Concrete Pavement	\$30.00	\$750,000.00	\$36.51	\$912,750.00	

Prepared b	y DYS					gS,										
Solicitation No.:		D.: B-15-001-MF Contract No.: C-15-001-MF SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449		HL Zumwalt Construction, Inc. 12354 FM 1560 N. Helotes, Texas 78023		Interstate Barricades & Markings, Inc. 5140 Gibbs Sprawl Road San Antonio, Texas 78219										
										TABULATION OF BIDS			t Co s, Te		rstate Barrica In 5140 Gibbs S San Antonio,	
								PROPOSAL:	PROPOSAL:		2015 Bi-Annual Asphalt Overlay WO Project			e Ba 0 Gił		
			Job # 15-0103		Lumwalt 12354 Helotes,		itate 514C an A									
TIME &		2:00 P M		HLZ		5. Si										
DATE:		February 11,	2015			<u> </u>										
ltem No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Unit Price Total		Total									
230.1A	250	SY	Flexible Pavement Structure Repair (2" HMAC over 6" ATB)	\$36.70	\$9,175.00	\$66.53	\$16,632.50									
230.1B	250	SY	Flexible Pavement Structure Repair (2" HMAC over 8" ATB)	\$41.20	\$10,300.00	\$71.85	\$17,962.50									
230.1C	1000	SY	Flexible Pavement Structure Repair (3" HMAC over 10" ATB)	\$62.40	\$62,400.00	\$81.45	\$81,450.00									
230.2A	200	SY	Concrete Pavement Full-Depth Repair (2" HMAC over 6" ATB)	\$36.70	\$7,340.00	\$75.53	\$15,106.00									
230.2B	200	SY	Concrete Pavement Full-Depth Repair (2" HMAC over 8" ATB)	\$41.20	\$8,240.00	\$81.85	\$16,370.00									
230.2C	200	SY	Concrete Pavement Full-Depth Repair(3" HMAC over 10" ATB)	\$62.40	\$12,480.00	\$91.45	\$18,290.00									
234.1	2000	SY	Geogrid Reinforcement	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$4.00	\$8,000.00									
530.1	1400	EA	Traffic Control	\$300.00	\$420,000.00	\$200.00	\$280,000.00									
530.2	40	HR	Police Officer (Maximum bid of \$40.00/HR)	\$35.00	\$1,400.00	\$40.00	\$1,600.00									
535.01	45000	LF	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (4" - Wide Yellow Line)	\$0.85	\$38,250.00	\$0.55	\$24,750.00									
535.02	25000	LF	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (4" - Wide White Line)	\$0.83	\$20,750.00	\$0.55	\$13,750.00									

Prepared b	y DYS					gs,		
Solicitation No.:		 B-15-001-MF Contract No.: C-15-001-MF SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS 2015 Bi-Annual Asphalt Overlay WO Project Job # 15-0103 		lnc.		king Id 19		
				tion	tion, 023		Markir Road 78219	
PROPOSAL:				HL Zumwalt Construction, Inc. 12354 FM 1560 N. Helotes, Texas 78023		Interstate Barricades & Markings, Inc. 5140 Gibbs Sprawl Road San Antonio, Texas 78219		
TIME &		2:00 P M		НГЗ	HLZ		Inters 5 Sã	
DATE:	1	February 11,	2015					
ltem No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
535.03	100	LF	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (8" - Wide Yellow Line)	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$2.10	\$210.00	
535.04	100	LF	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (8" - Wide White Line)	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$2.10	\$210.00	
535.05	150	LF	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (12" - Wide White Line)	\$2.00	\$300.00	\$6.30	\$945.00	
535.06	50	LF	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (16" - Wide White Line)	\$3.00	\$150.00	\$6.30	\$315.00	
535.07	2300	LF	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (24" Wide White Line)	\$5.40	\$12,420.00	\$6.30	\$14,490.00	
535.08	3	EA	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Right White Arrow)	\$110.00	\$330.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	
535.09	10	EA	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Left White Arrow)	\$110.00	\$1,100.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	
535.10	3	EA	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Comb. Thru Right Arrow)	\$155.00	\$465.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	
535.11	3	EA	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Comb. Thru Left Arrow)	\$155.00	\$465.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	

Prepared b	y DYS					gs,		
Solicitation No.:		.: B-15-001-MF Contract No.: C-15-001-MF		HL Zumwalt Construction, Inc. 12354 FM 1560 N. Helotes, Texas 78023		Interstate Barricades & Markings, Inc. 5140 Gibbs Sprawl Road San Antonio, Texas 78219		
		SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM						
		P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS						
PROPOSAL:		2015 Bi-Annual Asphalt Overlay WO Project		umwalt (12354 Helotes,		Bar Gib ntor		
		Job # 15-0103		, wn	12 Heli	rstate Barrica In 5140 Gibbs S San Antonio,		
TIME &		2:00 P M		H Z	IL ZI		Sa Sa	
DATE:		February 11,	2015	_	<u></u>		Ē	
ltem No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price Total		Unit Price Total		
535.12	6	EA	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Word "ONLY")	\$110.00	\$660.00	\$135.00	\$810.00	
535.13	6	EA	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Straight White Arrow)	\$110.00	\$660.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	
535.14	2	EA	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Railroad Crossing Symbol,including 2 R's crossbuck and 3 transverse bars)	\$110.00	\$220.00	\$685.00	\$1,370.00	
535.15	2	EA	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Wheelchair Sign)	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$370.00	\$740.00	
535.16	2	EA	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Bicycle Rider Symbol)	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$210.00	\$420.00	
537	1800	EA	Raised Pavement Markers	\$5.00	\$9,000.00	\$5.10	\$9,180.00	
538	500	SY	Stamped Asphalt	\$60.00	\$30,000.00	\$100.00	\$50,000.00	
712	1000	GAL	Cleaning and Sealing Joints and Cracks	\$7.00	\$7,000.00	\$30.00	\$30,000.00	
799	20	EA	Speed Humps, Type II Modular Rubber Cushions	\$1,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$1,450.00	\$29,000.00	
826	40	EA	Valve Box Adjustment	\$92.00	\$3,680.00	\$300.00	\$12,000.00	
851	5	EA	Adjusting Existing Manholes	\$230.00	\$1,150.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	
1010	250	SF	Painting Concrete Curbs	\$0.10	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$6,250.00	

Prepared by	y DYS					ŝ	
Solicitation No.:		b.: B-15-001-MF Contract No.: C-15-001-MF		HL Zumwalt Construction, Inc. 12354 FM 1560 N. Helotes, Texas 78023		Interstate Barricades & Markings, Inc. 5140 Gibbs Sprawl Road San Antonio, Texas 78219	
		SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM					
PROPOSAL:		P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS 2015 Bi-Annual Asphalt Overlay WO Project					
		Job # 15-010 3	8	н д Д		514 San	
TIME & DATE:		2:00 P M February 11, 2015		로		Inte	
ltem No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	nit Price Total		Total
3142.1	200	GAL	Ultra-Thin Bonded Hot Mix Wearing Course type A (MEMBRANE)	\$4.00	\$800.00	\$7.50	\$1,500.00
3142.2	2	TON	Ultra-Thin Bonded Hot Mix Wearing Course type A (APHALT)	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00
3142.3	30	TON	Ultra-Thin Bonded Hot Mix Wearing Course type A (AGGREGATE)	\$300.00	\$9,000.00	\$900.00	\$27,000.00
8970.1	2	EA	VIVDS Processor System-1 Channel	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,600.00	\$5,200.00
8970.1	2	EA	VIVDS Processor System-2 Channel	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00
8970.2	4	EA	VIVDS Camera Assembly	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,950.00	\$7,800.00
8970.3	4	EA	VIVDS Set-up System	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$510.00	\$2,040.00
8970.4	750	LF	VIVDS Communication Cable (Coaxial)	\$1.30	\$975.00	\$4.20	\$3,150.00
			TOTAL BID AMOUNT		\$7,420,910.00		\$9,298,033.50
CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE					730		730

[1]

[2]